

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA:HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE: W.P.No.28252 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	16.02.2026	<u>LNA,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner and learned Standing counsel for respondent Nos.2 to 5 present. Issue fresh notice to respondent Nos.6 and 7. Personal notices are permitted. Learned counsel for the petitioner shall file proof of service. Post on 17.03.2026. In the meanwhile, respondent Nos.2 to 5 shall file counter affidavit. _____ LNA,J ssy	